
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

11 

62 

12 

32 

44 

85 

31 

77 

26 

48 

94 

536 

92 

47 

54 

Name 

Patrik Æbeløe 

Jonas Duus Bertelsen 

Jannick Max Golubov 

Martin Simonsen 

Kasper Kristiansen 

Anders Frank 

René Kling Hansen 

Jakob Mørk 

Thorleif Møller 

Hans H. Hansen 

Mark Christiansen 

Tobias Hansen 

Mads Christiansen 

Jonas Blom 

Michael Boss 

Best Tm 

1:06.250 

1:06.487 

1:06.732 

1:06.033 

1:10.387 

1:09.801 

1:10.362 

1:10.780 

1:10.957 

1:11.628 

1:12.052 

1:11.677 

1:12.705 

1:09.247 

Diff 

5.365 

7.799 

11.786 

1:01.926 

1:06.342 

1:06.879 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

5.365 

2.434 

3.987 

50.140 

4.416 

0.537 

1 Lap 

13.970 

1.553 

4.617 

1.349 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Udenfor klassement 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Duke 200 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

12 

11 

Total Tm 

17:47.695 

17:53.060 

17:55.494 

17:59.481 

18:49.621 

18:54.037 

18:54.574 

17:52.991 

18:06.961 

18:08.514 

18:13.131 

18:14.480 

18:17.497 

12:58.175 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.365 

Avg. Speed 

71,751 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.033 

Best Speed 

72,509 

Best Lap by 

32 - Martin Simonsen 

 

Printed: 03-07-2016 16:44:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Sunday 

Mini Race A - 1620-1645 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:24:06 

Vojens 1,330 km 

03-07-2016 16:20 


